Ht
B2
H3
H2
B1
H1
SIMPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
225 370 1640 552 1230 860 2010 1½"
300 370 1890 610 1230 860 2260 1½"
350 370 1890 610 1230 860 2260 1½"
500 370 2050 770 1230 860 2420 1½"
TIME CLOCK
SIS250SFEC225 225 Litre, Time Clock, 21" x 60" tank, BT 500, 9.0m³/hr
SIS250SFEC300 300 Litre, Time Clock, 24" x 69" tank, BT 500, 12.0m³/hr
SIS250SFEC350 350 Litre, Time Clock, 24" x 69" tank, BT 500, 14.0m³/hr
SIS250SFEC500 500 Litre, Time Clock, 30" x 72" tank, BT 500, 18.0m³/hr
METER CONTROLLED
SIS250SFE225 225 Litre, Meter Controlled, 21" x 60" tank, BT 500, 9.0m³/hr
SIS250SFE300 300 Litre, Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 500, 12.0m³/hr
SIS250SFE350 350 Litre, Meter Controlled, 24" x 69" tank, BT 500, 14.0m³/hr
SIS250SFE500 500 Litre, Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 500, 18.0m³/hr
SIATA SIMPLEX V250
BLUE VALVES OBSOLETED BY PENTAIR.
ONCE CURRENT STOCKS HAVE BEEN EXHAUSTED BLACK VALVES WILL BE SUPPLIED.
SIMPLEX SOFTENERS